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ALIAS

Stumptown Kid
Lawman's Bullitt
Crotchety Old Grouch
Prussian Pete
Aftrmth

Lil' Italy

One Shot

Jenn Tillie
Roughstring Rider
Squirt Gun Miss
Doc Kharon

Fire Mountain
Buck McGee
Moab Mark
Hellgate

Kid Aftrmth

Mattie Jean
Houghston
Washougal Will
Clackamas Cak

Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

March 18, 2107 Match

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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2:46:46 PM
Stage 1
Time
21.15
22.91
22.61
31.94
29.99
33.83
34.94
33.99
35.95
38.51
36.67
39.01
34.61
42.51
42.72
67.23
74.80
70.74
58.28
7217

Stage 2
Time
23.94
19.39
22.45
32.30
28.06
26.38
49.12
30.00
33.94
41.62
45.31
39.47
45.86
54.37
56.53
44.91
47.85
43.92
68.48
72.09

Stage 3
Time
20.81
20.51
29.22
26.79
30.50
29.19
2711
33.72
37.52
35.92
35.60
56.68
60.64
39.84
45.85
49.78
57.52
59.73
57.48
52.77

Stage 4
Time
21.81
22.76
50.18
27.21
30.86
31.58
36.79
37.39
47.15
35.66
32.49
41.01
38.00
42.29
55.21
49.99
53.87
58.26
54.37
90.87

Shoot Date: 3/18/2017
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

29.49 26.38 143.58
26.12 48.76 160.45
26.53 26.56 177.55
39.45 25.78 183.47
43.95 31.89 195.25
39.66 36.41 197.05
28.30 31.31 207.57
38.35 47.55 221.00
35.40 35.74 225.70
47.71 33.77 233.19
37.91 46.78 234.76
49.84 44.59 270.60
50.25 42.44 271.80
59.76 41.75 280.52
41.16 55.25 296.72
51.39 61.75 325.05
47.42 52.06 333.52
64.26 62.46 359.37
72.53 54.09 365.23
66.21 58.41 412.52



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers

March 18, 2107 Match
Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, March 18, 2017 2:46:22 PM 3/18/2017 Page 1 of 1
Category Stage 1  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4 Stage5 Stage6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time

Category: Cowboy

1 Doc Kharon 11 36.67 45.31 35.60 32.49 37.91 46.78 234.76

2 Kid Aftrmth 16 67.23 44.91 49.78 49.99 51.39 61.75 325.05

Category: Cowgirl
1 Clackamas Cak 20 72.17 72.09 5277 90.87 66.21 58.41 412.52

Category: Cattle Baron
1 Aftrmth 5 29.99 28.06  30.50 30.86 43.95 31.89 195.25

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter
1 Fire Mountain 12 39.01 3947  56.68 41.01 49.84 44.59 270.60

Category: Veteran (80+)
1 Washougal Will 19 58.28 68.48  57.48 54.37 72.53 54.09 365.23

Category: Grande Dame
1 Mattie Jean 17 74.80 47.85  57.52 53.87 47.42 52.06 333.52

Category: Elder Statesman
1 Lawman's Bullitt 2 22.91 19.39  20.51 22.76 26.12 48.76 160.45

Category: Senior

1 Lil' ltaly 6 33.83 26.38 29.19 31.58 39.66 36.41 197.05
2 Roughstring Rider 9 35.95 33.94 37.52 47.15 35.40 35.74 225.70
3 Houghston 18 70.74 43.92 59.73 58.26 64.26 62.46 3569.37

Category: Ladies SilverSenior
1 Squirt Gun Miss 10 38.51 4162 3592 35.66 47.71 33.77 233.19

Category: Silver Senior
1 One Shot 7 34.94 4912 27.11 36.79 28.30 31.31 207.57

Category: Ladies B Western
1 Jenn Tillie 8 33.99 30.00 33.72 37.39 38.35 47.55 221.00

Category: B Western
1 Stumptown Kid 1 21.15 23.94  20.81 21.81 29.49 26.38 143.58

2 Prussian Pete 4 31.94 32.30 26.79 27.21 39.45 25.78 183.47

Category: Senior Duelist
1 Buck McGee 13 34.61 45.86  60.64 38.00 50.25 42.44 271.80

Category: Frontiersman
1 Hellgate 15 42.72 56.53  45.85 55.21 41.16 55.25 206.72

Category: Senior GunFighter
1 Crotchety Old Grouch 3 22.61 2245  29.22 50.18 26.53 26.56 177.55

Category: Duelist
1 Moab Mark 14 42.51 5437  39.84 42.29 59.76 41.75 280.52
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Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
March 18, 2107 Match
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Saturday, March 18, 2017 2:48:48 PM Shoot date:
Aftrmth

Jenn Tillie
Washougal Will

Total clean shooters: 3

3/18/2017



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
March 18, 2107 Match

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

Saturday, March 18, 2017 2:48:05 PM
Stage Place Stage Number: 1
1 Stumptown Kid B Western 21.15
2 Crotchety Old Grouch Senior GunFighter 22.61
3 Lawman's Bullitt Elder Statesman 2291
4 Aftrmth Cattle Baron 29.99
5 Prussian Pete B Western 31.94
Stage Place Stage Number: 2
1 Lawman's Bullitt Elder Statesman 19.39
2 Crotchety Old Grouch Senior GunFighter 22.45
3 Stumptown Kid B Western 23.94
4 Lil' ltaly Senior 26.38
5 Aftrmth Cattle Baron 28.06
Stage Place Stage Number: 3
1 Lawman's Bullitt Elder Statesman 20.51
2 Stumptown Kid B Western 20.81
3 Prussian Pete B Western 26.79
4 One Shot Silver Senior 27.11
5 Lil' ltaly Senior 29.19
Stage Place Stage Number: 4
1 Stumptown Kid B Western 21.81
2 Lawman's Bullitt Elder Statesman 22.76
3 Prussian Pete B Western 27.21
4 Aftrmth Cattle Baron 30.86
5 Lil' ltaly Senior 31.58
Stage Place Stage Number: 5
1 Lawman's Bullitt Elder Statesman 26.12
2 Crotchety Old Grouch Senior GunFighter 26.53
3 One Shot Silver Senior 28.30
4 Stumptown Kid B Western 29.49
5 Roughstring Rider Senior 35.40



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
March 18, 2107 Match

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match Main Match Main Match

Saturday, March 18, 2017 2:48:05 PM

Stage Place Stage Number: 6
1 Prussian Pete B Western 25.78
2 Stumptown Kid B Western 26.38
3 Crotchety Old Grouch Senior GunFighter 26.56
4 One Shot Silver Senior 31.31

5 Aftrmth Cattle Baron 31.89



Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
March 18, 2107 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, March 19, 2017 1:44:45 PM 3/18/2017 Page 1 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

Final ~Allas  Category/Finish  Tjmg Time Time Time Time Time Final

B Western 1 21.15 23.94 20.81 21.81 24.49 21.38 133.58
1 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 10
Stumptown Kid Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21.15 23.94 20.81 21.81 29.49 26.38 143.58

Elder Statesman 1 22.91 19.39 20.51 22.76 21.12 38.76 145.45
2 Misses: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Lawman's Bullitt Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22.91 19.39 20.51 22.76 26.12 48.76 160.45

Senior GunFighter 1 22.61 22.45 29.22 40.18 26.53 26.56 167.55
3 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Crotchety Old Grouch  Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22.61 22.45 29.22 50.18 26.53 26.56 177.55

B Western 2 31.94 22.30 26.79 27.21 39.45 25.78 173.47
4 Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Prussian Pete Penalties: = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31.94 32.30 26.79 27.21 39.45 25.78 183.47

Cattle Baron 1 29.99 28.06 30.50 30.86 43.95 31.89 195.25
5 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Aftrmth Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29.99 28.06 30.50 30.86 43.95 31.89 195.25

Senior 1 28.83 26.38 29.19 31.58 29.66 31.41 177.05
6 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 2= 10 1= 5 20
Lil' Italy Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33.83 26.38 29.19 31.58 39.66 36.41 197.05

Silver Senior 1 29.94 39.12 27.11 36.79 28.30 31.31 192.57
7 Misses: 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 15
One Shot Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34.94 49.12 27.11 36.79 28.30 31.31 207.57

Ladies B Western 1 33.99 30.00 33.72 37.39 38.35 47.55 221.00
8 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Jenn Tillie Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33.99 30.00 33.72 37.39 38.35 47.55 221.00

Senior 2 35.95 33.94 32.52 37.15 35.40 35.74 210.70
9 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 0= 0 15
Roughstring Rider Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35.95 33.94 37.52 47.15 35.40 35.74 225.70




Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
March 18, 2107 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, March 19, 2017 1:44:46 PM 3/18/2017 Page 2 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final ~Allas  Category/Finish  Tjmg Time Time Time Time Time Final
Ladies SilverSenior 1 33.51 36.62 35.92 35.66 42.71 33.77 218.19
10 Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 15
Squirt Gun Miss Penalties: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38.51 41.62 35.92 35.66 47.71 33.77 233.19
Cowboy 1 31.67 35.31 35.60 32.49 37.91 36.78 209.76
11 Misses: = 5 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 2= 10 15
Doc Kharon Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.67 45.31 35.60 3249 37.91 46.78 234.76
Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter 1 39.01 39.47 46.68 41.01 49.84 44.59 260.60
12 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Fire Mountain Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39.01 39.47 56.68 41.01 49.84 44.59 270.60
Senior Duelist 1 34.61 45.86 60.64 38.00 50.25 37.44 266.80
13 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5
Buck McGee Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34.61 45.86 60.64 38.00 50.25 42.44 271.80
Duelist 1 37.51 39.37 39.84 42.29 34.76 41.75 235.52
14 Misses: 1= 5 = 5 0= 0 0= 0 5= 25 0= 0 35
Moab Mark Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.51 54.37 39.84 42.29 59.76 41.75 280.52
Frontiersman 1 37.72 56.53 45.85 50.21 41.16 55.25 286.72
15 Misses: 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Hellgate Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42.72 56.53 45.85 55.21 41.16 55.25 296.72
Cowboy 2 52.23 44.91 39.78 49.99 46.39 56.75 290.05
16 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 35
Kid Aftrmth Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67.23 44.91 49.78 49.99 51.39 61.75 325.05
Grande Dame 1 59.80 47.85 47.52 48.87 47.42 52.06 303.52
17 Misses: 3= 15 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 30
Mattie Jean Penalties: = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
74.80 47.85 57.52 53.87 47.42 52.06 333.52
Senior 3 50.74 43.92 59.73 43.26 49.26 57.46 304.37
18 Misses: 4= 20 0= 0 0= 0 3= 15 1= 5 1= 5 45
Houghston Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 1= 10 0= 0 10
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
70.74 43.92 59.73 58.26 64.26 62.46 359.37




Wolverton Mountain PeaceKeepers
March 18, 2107 Match
Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Main Match

Sunday, March 19, 2017 1:44:46 PM 3/18/2017 Page 3 of 3
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final ~Allas  Category/Finish  Tjmg Time Time Time Time Time Final
Veteran (80+) 1 58.28 68.48 57.48 54.37 72.53 54.09 365.23
19 Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Washougal Will Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58.28 68.48 57.48 54.37 72.53 54.09 365.23
Cowgirl 1 52.17 47.09 42.77 50.87 51.21 48.41 292.52
20 Misses: 4= 20 5= 25 2= 10 8= 40 3= 15 2= 10 120
Clackamas Cak Penalties: = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 = 0 0= 0 0
M Safety: 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 = 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7217 72.09 52.77 90.87 66.21 58.41 412.52
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Misses: 20 11 7 17 15 9
Penalties: 0 2 1 0 1 1
M Safety: 0 0 0 0 0 0
Average Stage Time: 37.23 37.55 38.11 38.64 40.53 40.44



